RTG CRANE LIGHTING
Industrial Applications
LED LIGHTING CATALOG
02
PHONE 888-489-9820     WWW.VXMARITIME.COM
Vision X lighting fixtures are not merely lighting systems, they are engineered lighting solutions.
They provide increased efficiency, increased safety, decreased environmental impact, and decreased
costs. Vision X LED lights offer a large increase in energy efficiency over older technologies while also

Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER LOGIC
Ordering Example: LUC-60-18K-280-SD-LV-GR-5K
LUC
Series
60
# of LED’s
36K
Lumens
280
Watts
SD
Beam Pattern
LV
Voltage
GR
Housing Color
5K
Color Temp.
SERIES
LUC Lucent Engineering
NUMBER OF LEDS
60 60 High Output LEDs
140 140 High Ouput LEDs
Watts
280 Total Fixture Watts
Voltage
LV Low Voltage 90-277vAC
HV High Voltage 480vAC
Lumens
36K 36,000 Lumens
42K 42,000 Lumens
*only avail. in UD beam*
Housing Color
GR Grey Housing
Color Temperature
5K 5,000° Kelvin
Beam Pattern
SD Spot 10°
ND Narrow 25°
MD Medium 40°
FD Flood 60°
WD Wide Flood 90°
UD Ultra Wide Flood 180°
*only avail. in 42K lumens*
GIRDER LIGHTING
---
Accessories
ACCESSORIES
TR Trunnion Bracket
TRHD Trunnion Bracket Heavy Duty
STRHD Trunnion Bracket Heavy Duty Stainless Steel
CHM2 2” ID Cobra Head Slipfitter Mount
CHM2.5 2.5” ID Cobra Head Slipfitter Mount
CHM3 3” ID Cobra Head Slipfitter Mount
PM Pedant Mount Hook
SW34 3/4” Adjustable Swivel
S2 2” ID Universal Slipfitter Mount
S2.5 2.5” ID Universal Slipfitter Mount
S3 3” ID Universal Slipfitter Mount
OCY Occupancy Sensor
DTD Dusk to Dawn Sensor
YTL 277VAC Twist Lock Plug 6.6’/2M Whip Yellow
YSL 277VAC Twist Lock Plug 6.6’/2M Whip Black
BTL 120VAC Plug 6.6’/2M Whip Yellow
BSL 120VAC Plug 6.6’/2M Whip Black
PC2M 3P Female Quick Connect 2M
YBC1M Bulk Cable Yellow PVC Jacket 3x16 AWG Conductors
BBC1M Bulk Cable Black PVC Jacket 3x16 AWG Conductors
Project Name:
Date:

Ordering Information / Photometric Report
ORDERING NUMBER LOGIC
Ordering Example: LUC-30-18K-140-SD-LV-GR-5K
LUC
Series
30
# of LED’s
18K
Lumens
140
Watts
SD
Beam Pattern
LV
Voltage
GR
Housing Color
5K ---
Color Temp. Accessories
SERIES
LUC Lucent Engineering
NUMBER OF LEDS
30 30 High Output LEDs
70 70 High Output LEDs
Watts
140 Total Fixture Watts
Voltage
LV Low Voltage 90-277vAC
HV High Voltage 480vAC
Lumens
18K 18,000 Lumens
21K 21,000 Lumens
*only avail. in UD beam*
Housing Color
GR Grey Housing
Color Temperature
5K 5,000° Kelvin
Beam Pattern
SD Spot 10°
ND Narrow 25°
MD Medium 40°
FD Flood 60°
WD Wide Flood 90°
UD Ultra Wide Flood 180°
*only avail. in 21K Lumens*
ACCESSORIES
TR Trunnion Bracket
TRHD Trunnion Bracket Heavy Duty
STRHD Trunnion Bracket Heavy Duty Stainless Steel
CHM2 2” ID Cobra Head Slipfitter Mount
CHM2.5 2.5” ID Cobra Head Slipfitter Mount
CHM3 3” ID Cobra Head Slipfitter Mount
PM Pedant Mount Hook
SW34 3/4” Adjustable Swivel
S2 2” ID Universal Slipfitter Mount
S2.5 2.5” ID Universal Slipfitter Mount
S3 3” ID Universal Slipfitter Mount
OCY Occupancy Sensor
DTD Dusk to Dawn Sensor
YTL 277VAC Twist Lock Plug 6.6’/2M Whip Yellow
YSL 277VAC Twist Lock Plug 6.6’/2M Whip Black
BTL 120VAC Plug 6.6’/2M Whip Yellow
BSL 120VAC Plug 6.6’/2M Whip Black
PC2M 3P Female Quick Connect 2M
YBC1M Bulk Cable Yellow PVC Jacket 3x16 AWG Conductors
BBC1M Bulk Cable Black PVC Jacket 3x16 AWG Conductors
Project Name:
Date:
Type:
12
PHONE 888-489-9820     WWW.VXMARITIME.COM
WORK AREA LIGHTING
PHOTOMETRIC DATA: